Ristoattrezzature®
L 4 4 4 4

Cod: 5247

Refrigerated drinks cabinet 4 doors curved glass 98 litres +0 +12 °C
428x430x1110h mm

Description

Refrigerated drinks display cabinet with a very compact and versatile design suitable for any
situation. Ventilated refrigeration. Mechanical thermostat. Interior light with on-off switch. Double
glazing. Door with ABS frame. This model has two doors with curved glass panes. Condensation
water evaporation is automatic. Adjustable feet.

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne 428%x430%x1110 mm

Technical data



Capacita

Classe energetica
Frequenza

Gas refrigerante

Peso

Potenza Elettrica
Temperatura d'esercizio

Voltaggio

Standard equipment

In dotazione

98 Lt
C

50 Hz
R600A
39 kg
0.1 kW
0+12°C
230 V

4 griglie plastificate 355x330mm
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