

Cod: 5247

Refrigerated drinks cabinet 4 doors curved glass 98 litres +0 +12 °C 428x430x1110h mm



Description

Refrigerated drinks display cabinet with a very compact and versatile design suitable for any situation. Ventilated refrigeration. Mechanical thermostat. Interior light with on-off switch. Double glazing. Door with ABS frame. This model has two doors with curved glass panes. Condensation water evaporation is automatic. Adjustable feet.

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne	428x430x1110 mm
--------------------	-----------------

Technical data

Capacità	98 Lt
Classe energetica	С
Frequenza	50 Hz
Gas refrigerante	R600A
Peso	39 kg
Potenza Elettrica	0.1 kW
Temperatura d'esercizio	0 +12 °C
Voltaggio	230 V

Standard equipment

In dotazione	4 griglie plastificate 355x330mm	
in dotazione	4 grigile plastificate 355x330mm	